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Rezultati I tabela

Organizacija:(42402)FudbalskisavezpodručjaSremskaMitrovica
Takmičenje:(35869435)KadetskaligaPodručnogfudbalskogsavezaSrem23/24-2023/2024

	Domaći
	Gosti
	Rezultat

	Trgovački
	DONJI SREM 2015
	1:1

	JADRAN
	SREMAC
	5:1

	BUDUĆNOST
	ČORTANOVAČKI SPORT KLUB 1939
	

	GRANIČAR (K)
	HAJDUK
	

	SREM
	KUPINOVO
	5:3

	DUNAV
	FRUŠKOGORAC
	8:0

	LSK
	GRANIČAR (A)
	1:0



	Poz.
	Klub
	OU
	P
	Nereš
	P
	POS
	PRI
	GR
	Bod

	1.
	JADRAN
	9
	7
	2
	0
	43
	13
	+30
	23

	2.
	DUNAV
	9
	7
	0
	2
	57
	18
	+39
	21

	3.
	Trgovački
	9
	6
	1
	2
	41
	15
	+26
	19

	4.
	DONJISREM2015
	9
	5
	3
	1
	39
	16
	+23
	18

	5.
	SREM
	10
	5
	1
	4
	38
	35
	+3
	16

	6.
	SREMAC
	9
	5
	1
	3
	25
	20
	+5
	16

	7.
	BUDUĆNOST
	9
	4
	3
	2
	36
	25
	+11
	15

	8.
	LSK
	9
	3
	4
	2
	16
	18
	-2
	13

	9.
	GRANIČAR(A)
	10
	2
	1
	7
	22
	28
	-6
	7

	10.
	KUPINOVO
	10
	2
	1
	7
	26
	69
	-43
	7

	11.
	FRUŠKOGORAC
	9
	1
	1
	7
	13
	44
	-31
	4

	12.
	GRANIČAR(K)
	10
	0
	0
	10
	5
	60
	-55
	0

	13.
	HAJDUK
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	14.
	ČORTANOVAČKISPORTKLUB1939
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0























Poz.: Pozicija

OU:Odigraneutakmice

P: Pobede

NerešNerešeno

P: Porazi

POS:Postignutigolovi	PRI:Primljenigolovi	GR:Golrazlika	Bod:Bodovi
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